CLASSIC
COCKTAILS

£14
MARGARITA
A deliciously refreshing blend of tequila,
Cointreau, agave and lime juice.
Switch to a spicy margarita - just ask your
server.

COSMOPOLITAN
Sweet with a tang, we layer Belvedere
Vodka, cranberry juice and lime juice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Rich, indulgent and creamy, a sumptuous
mix of Belvedere Vodka, Kahlla and freshly
brewed coffee.

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Belvedere Vodka, lime juice with tropical
passion fruit Passoa, pineapple juice, fruity
and bright.

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
A delicate blend of rum sweetness with the
raw freshness of strawberries, sugar & lime.

MAI TAI
A sweet and fruity drink made a blend of
Eminente spiced, 1968 Rum, Cointreau and
orgeat.

NEGRONI
Gin, sweet Vermouth and Campari,
angostura bitters, orange bitters garnished
with orange peel, bitter with fruity
sweetness.

MOJITO
The classic rum smash, made from fresh
mint, muddled limes, sugar syrup and white
rum.
Switch to a raspberry majito - just ask your
server.

OLD FASHIONED
A classic made with whisky, Angostura
bitters, orange bitters and orange peel,
sweet with a gentle spice.

WHISKY SOUR
Robust and rich flavour, Glenmorangie
with lemon juice, egg whites & sugar syrup.
Switch to an amaretto sour - just ask your
server.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Bright & refreshing, layered Belvedere
Vodka, tequila, Cointreau, gin, rum & Diet
Coke overice.

FROZEN PINA COLADA
Creamy exotic tastes of pineapple juice,

with a hint of lime, topped with coconut rum.

SPECIALITY
COCKTAILS

£16

THE SPINNAKER TOWER
Our signature cocktail with Mermaid Sea
Salt Vodka, 1968 Rum, peach schnapps,
and finished with Blue Curagao and
lemonade.

DREAMY DAIQUIRI KISS
Sparkly and fruity with a little bit of spice.
A delicate blend of Mermaid Spiced Rum,
Cointreau, raspberry syrup and lime juice.

MOCKTAILS
£10

NOJITO
Apple juice, fresh mint, muddled limes,
sugar syrup and soda water.

CHERRY VANILLA REFRESHER
Cherry syrup, vanilla syrup, lime juice,
cranberry juice and soda water.

APPLETINI TWIST
Vanilla syrup, raspberry syrup, lime juice,
apple juice and soda water.

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI
Tropical passion fruit puree, lime juice,
pineapple juice and sugar syrup.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Perfect blend of sweet strawberries, fresh
lime and sugar syrup.

Y AR

SP

INNAKER TOWER

DRINKS MENU




Vodka
Belvedere
Belvedere Lake
Belvedere Forest
Belvedere 10
Grey Goose
Mermaid Sea Salt

Rum

Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva

Mermaid Spiced
1968

Cinnabar

Koko Kanu
Eminente Reserva

Kraken

Whisky

Gentleman Jack

Bushmills

Glenmorangie 10yo
WhistlePig 10yo

Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Maker's Mark Bourbon

Monkey Shoulder

Brandy
Hennessy VS
Hennessy XO

Tequila
Patron Angjo
Patron Silver

Volcan

ABV
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%
40%

ABV
40%
38%
41%
41%
37.5%
41.3%
40%

ABV
40%
40%
40%
50%
45%
40%
40%
45%
40%

ABV
40%
40%

ABV
40%
40%
40%

26ml
£8
£9
£9
£20
£8
£8

26ml
£9
£8
£8
£8
£8
£9
£7

26ml
£9
£8
£10
£18
£10
£8
£20
£8
£8

25ml
£9
£20

26ml
£9
£9
£8

50ml
£12
£13
£13
£35
£12
£12

50ml
£13
£12
£12
£12
£12
£13
£11

50ml
£13
£12
£14
£30
£14
£12
£35
£12
£12

50ml
£13
£35

50ml
£13
£13
£12

Gin ABV
Whitley Neill Dry 41.3%
Whitley Neill Black Cherry 41.3%

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger 41.3%

Whitley Neill Raspberry 41.3%
Whitley Neill Blood Orange 41.3%
Whitley Neill Blackberry 41.3%
Mermaid Blue 42%
Mermaid Pink 38%
Mermaid Zest 40%
Liqueurs ABV
Baileys 17%
Disaronno 28%
Kahlua 16%
Chambord 16.5%
Cointreau 40%
Gin Spritz

Whitley Neill Distillers Cut Spritz
Distillers Cut Gin, Moét,
and elderflower tonic.

Whitley Neill Raspberry Spritz
Raspberry Gin, Moét & apple juice
and lemonade.

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Spritz
Rhubarb & Ginger Gin, Moét,
applejuice & ginger beer.

Whitley Neill Cherry Rosé Spritz
Black Cherry Gin, Moét Rosé
lemonade & honey syrup.

Mixers

Coke 200ml

Diet Coke 200ml

Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml
Fever Tree Tonic 200ml
Fever Tree Tonic Light 200ml

Juice

25ml 50ml

£7 £M
£7 £M
£7 £M
£7 £M
£7 £M
£7 £M
£8 £12
£8 £12
£8 £12

25ml - 50ml

£9

£7 £M
£7 £M
£7 £M
£7 £M

£18

£18

£18

£20

£2
£2
£2
£2
£2

Wine

WHITE
Mr Goose Pinot Grigio

Allan Scott Sauvignon
Blanc

Picpoul De Pinet
Le Beau

ROSE
Mr Goose Rosé

Cougars Moon
Zinfandel

Whispering Angel

RED

Mr Goose
Cabernet Merlot

Caoba Malbec

Rioja Vega Crianza

Prosecco
Mano Di Fiori
Spumante DOC

San Antonio
Rose Spumante

Champagne
Moét & Chandon
Brut Imperial

Moét & Chandon
Brut Imperial Rose

Veuve Clicquot
Yellow Label

Moét & Chandon
Brut Imperial Magnum

Dom Pérignon Brut

ABV

12.0%

12.0%

13.0%

13.5%
10.0%

12.5%

13.5%

13.0%
13.0%

11.0%

10.5%

12.0%

12.0%

12.0%

12.0%

12.0%

175ml 250ml

£8
£9

£12

£8
£8

£15

£8

£9
£12

£10
£11

£15

£10
£10

£20

£10

£11
£15

125ml

£6

£7

125ml

£16

Bottle

£28

£30

£45

£28
£28

£60

£28

£30
£45

Bottle

£30

£35

Bottle

£90

£18.50 £100

£105

£170

£300




