CLASSIC COCKTAILS

£14

MARGARITA

A deliciously refreshing blend of tequila, Cointreau, agave and lime juice. Switch to a spicy margarita - just ask your server.

COSMOPOLITAN

Sweet with a tang, we layer Belvedere Vodka, cranberry juice and lime juice.

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Rich, indulgent and creamy, a sumptuous mix of Belvedere Vodka, Kahlúa and freshly brewed coffee.

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI

Belvedere Vodka, lime juice with tropical passion fruit Passoã, pineapple juice, fruity and bright.

FROZEN STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

A delicate blend of rum sweetness with the raw freshness of strawberries, sugar & lime.

MALTAL

A sweet and fruity drink made a blend of Eminente spiced, 1968 Rum, Cointreau and orgeat.

NEGRONI

Gin, sweet Vermouth and Campari, angostura bitters, orange bitters garnished with orange peel, bitter with fruity sweetness.

OTILOM

The classic rum smash, made from fresh mint, muddled limes, sugar syrup and white rum.

Switch to a raspberry mojito - just ask your server.

OLD FASHIONED

A classic made with whisky, Angostura bitters, orange bitters and orange peel, sweet with a gentle spice.

WHISKY SOUR

Robust and rich flavour, Glenmorangie with lemon juice, egg whites & sugar syrup. Switch to an amaretto sour - just ask your server.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Bright & refreshing, layered Belvedere Vodka, tequila, Cointreau, gin, rum & Diet Coke over ice.

FROZEN PINA COLADA

Creamy exotic tastes of pineapple juice, with a hint of lime, topped with coconut rum.

SPECIALITY COCKTAILS

£16

THE SPINNAKER TOWER

Our signature cocktail with Mermaid Sea Salt Vodka, 1968 Rum, peach schnapps, and finished with Blue Curaçao and lemonade.

DREAMY DAIQUIRI KISS

Sparkly and fruity with a little bit of spice. A delicate blend of Mermaid Spiced Rum, Cointreau, raspberry syrup and lime juice.

MOCKTAILS

£10

OTILON

Apple juice, fresh mint, muddled limes, sugar syrup and soda water.

CHERRY VANILLA REFRESHER

Cherry syrup, vanilla syrup, lime juice, cranberry juice and soda water.

APPLETINI TWIST

Vanilla syrup, raspberry syrup, lime juice, apple juice and soda water.

PASSION FRUIT MARTINI

Tropical passion fruit puree, lime juice, pineapple juice and sugar syrup.

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI

Perfect blend of sweet strawberries, fresh lime and sugar syrup.



DRINKS MENU

Vodka	ABV	25ml	50ml	Gin	ABV	25ml	50ml	Wine	ABV	175ml 250	oml B	ottle
Belvedere	40%	£8	£12	Whitley Neill Dry	41.3%	£7	£11	WHITE				
Belvedere Lake	40%	£9	£13	Whitley Neill Black Cherry	41.3%	£7	£11	Mr Goose Pinot Grigio	12.0%	£8 £	10	£28
Belvedere Forest	40%	£9	£13	Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	41.3%	£7	£11	Allan Scott Sauvignon	12.0%			£30
Belvedere 10	40%	£20	£35	Whitley Neill Raspberry	41.3%	£7	£11	Blanc	12.070	_0 _		_00
Grey Goose	40%	£8	£12	Whitley Neill Blood Orange	41.3%	£7	£11	Picpoul De Pinet	13.0%	£12 £	15	£45
Mermaid Sea Salt	40%	£8	£12	Whitley Neill Blackberry	41.3%	£7	£11	Le Beau				
				Mermaid Blue	42%	£8	£12	-				
Rum	ABV	25ml	50ml	Mermaid Pink	38%	£8	£12	ROSÉ				
Diplomático Reserva Exclusiva	40%	£9	£13	Mermaid Zest	40%	£8	£12	Mr Goose Rosé	13.5%			£28
Mermaid Spiced	38%	£8	£12					Cougars Moon Zinfandel	10.0%	£8 £	10	£28
1968	41%	£8	£12	Liqueurs	ABV	25ml	50ml	Whispering Angel	12.5%	£15 £	20 :	£60
Cinnabar	41%	£8	£12	Baileys	17%		£9					
Koko Kanu	37.5%	£8	£12	Disaronno	28%	£7	£11	RED				
Eminente Reserva	41.3%	£9	£13	Kahlúa	16%	£7	£11	Mr Goose	13.5%	£8 £	10	£28
Kraken	40%	£7	£11	Chambord	16.5%	£7	£11	Cabernet Merlot				
				Cointreau	40%	£7	£11	Caoba Malbec	13.0%	£9 £	11	£30
Whisky	ABV	25ml	50ml					Rioja Vega Crianza	13.0%	£12 £	15	£45
Gentleman Jack	40%	£9	£13	Gin Spritz								
Bushmills	40%	£8	£12	Whitley Neill Distillers Cut Spritz £1 Distillers Cut Gin, Moët, and elderflower tonic.			18	Prosecco		125	5ml B	ottle
Glenmorangie 10yo	40%	£10	£14					Mano Di Fiori	11.0%		£6 :	£30
WhistlePig 10yo	50%	£18	£30					Spumante DOC				
Jack Daniels Single Barrel	45%	£10	£14	Whitley Neill Raspberry Spritz £18 Raspberry Gin, Moët & apple juice and lemonade.			18	San Antonio	10.5%		£7	£35
Johnnie Walker Black Label	40%	£8	£12					Rose Spumante				
Johnnie Walker Blue Label	40%	£20	£35	Wile the control of t			10	Champagno				
Maker's Mark Bourbon	45%	£8	£12	Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger Spritz £18 Rhubarb & Ginger Gin, Moët,			18	Champagne		125	5ml B	ottle
Monkey Shoulder	40%	£8	£12	apple juice & ginger beer.				Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial	12.0%	£	16	£90
Brandy	ABV	25ml	50ml	Whitley Neill Cherry Rosé Spritz £20 Black Cherry Gin, Moët Rosé			20	Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial Rose	12.0%	£18.	50 £	100
Hennessy VS	40%	£9	£13	lemonade & honey syrup.				Veuve Clicquot	12.0%		£	105
Hennessy XO	40%	£20	£35	Mixers				Yellow Label Moët & Chandon	12.0%			170
Tequila	ABV	25ml	50ml	Coke 200ml			£2	Brut Imperial Magnum				
Patron Anejo	40%	£9	£13	Diet Coke 200ml			£2	Dom Pérignon Brut	12.0%		£3	300
Patron Silver	40%	£9	£13	Fever Tree Lemonade 200ml			£2					
Volcan	40%	£8		Fever Tree Tonic 200ml Fever Tree Tonic Light 200ml			£2					
							£2					
				Juice			£2					